Indian Institute of Management Ranchi PGDM/PGDHRM 2019-21

Fees Structure

The fee for MBA & MBA-HR program for the batch 2019-21 will be Rs.15 Lakh. Term wise fees details:

Sl.	Particulars	1 st Term	2 nd Term	3 rd Term	4 th Term	5 th Term	6 th Term	Total
No.								
1	Admission Fee	1,00,000	-	-	-	-	-	100,000
2	Tuition	85,000	1,85,000	1,85,000	1,85,000	1,85,000	1,85,000	10,10,000
3	Course	24,000	24,000	24,000	24,000	24,000	24,000	1,44,000
	Material							
4	Computer	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	1,20,000
	Charges							
5	Library Fee	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	72,000
6	Room Rent	9,000	9,000	9,000	9,000	9,000	9,000	54,000
7	Caution	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	10,000
	Deposit							
8	Alumni Fee	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	10,000
9	Student	10,000	-	-	-	-	-	10,000
	Activities							
	Total	2,80,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	15,30,000

1. The amount of Rs.1, 00, 000/- deposit while accepting the offer of admission will be adjusted against the fee of 1^{st} term.

2. The caution deposit of Rs. 10,000/- is refundable at the time of leaving the institute subject to the adjustment, if any.

3. The term wise amount indicated above is payable at the beginning of each term.

4. Rs.1,00,000/- has to be paid as acceptance fee through online payment and the balance Rs.1,95,000/-is to be paid before the date of registration as communicated by admission office.

5. In addition to above course fee, mess expenses will have to be paid @ 15,000/- per term.

6. Total payable: Rs. 16,20,000/-